Distrelec Group AG,  Grabenstrasse 6, 8606 Nänikon, Switzerland,  T +41 44 944 99 11,  info@distrelec.com,  distrelec.com
SPECIFICATION:
Capacitance tolerance ±10%
Min. Temperature -40 °C
Max. temperature +105 °C
Dielectric Metallized polyester
Loss factor 1%max @ 1KHz
Polyester Capacitors
MKT Metallized Polyester Film Capacitors
PRODUCT RANGE:
Art. Nr. Capacitance Rated voltage Pitch Width Height Length
RND 150MKT103K2AB 0.01 µF 100 VDC 10 mm 5 mm 11 mm 13 mm
RND 150MKT103K2EB 0.01 µF 250 VDC 10 mm 5 mm 11 mm 13 mm
RND 150MKT103K2GB 0.01 µF 400 VDC 10 mm 5 mm 11 mm 13 mm
RND 150MKT103K2JB 0.01 µF 630 VDC 10 mm 5 mm 11 mm 13 mm
RND 150MKT153K2AB 0.015 µF 100 VDC 10 mm 5 mm 11 mm 13 mm
RND 150MKT153K2EB 0.015 µF 250 VDC 10 mm 5 mm 11 mm 13 mm
RND 150MKT153K2GB 0.015 µF 400 VDC 10 mm 5 mm 11 mm 13 mm
RND 150MKT153K2JB 0.015 µF 630 VDC 10 mm 5 mm 11 mm 13 mm
RND 150MKT154K2AB 0.15 µF 100 VDC 10 mm 5 mm 11 mm 13 mm
RND 150MKT154K2EB 0.15 µF 250 VDC 10 mm 5 mm 11 mm 13 mm
RND 150MKT154K2GB 0.15 µF 400 VDC 15 mm 5 mm 11 mm 18 mm
RND 150MKT223K2AB 0.022 µF 100 VDC 10 mm 5 mm 11 mm 13 mm
RND 150MKT223K2EB 0.022 µF 250 VDC 10 mm 5 mm 11 mm 13 mm
RND 150MKT223K2GB 0.022 µF 400 VDC 10 mm 5 mm 11 mm 13 mm
RND 150MKT223K2JB 0.022 µF 630 VDC 10 mm 5 mm 11 mm 13 mm
RND 150MKT224K2AB 0.22 µF 100 VDC 10 mm 5 mm 11 mm 13 mm
RND 150MKT224K2EB 0.22 µF 250 VDC 10 mm 5 mm 11 mm 13 mm
RND 150MKT224K2JB 0.22 µF 630 VDC 15 mm 10 mm 16 mm 18 mm
RND 150MKT333K2AB 0.033 µF 100 VDC 10 mm 5 mm 11 mm 13 mm
RND 150MKT333K2EB 0.033 µF 250 VDC 10 mm 5 mm 11 mm 13 mm
RND 150MKT333K2GB 0.033 µF 400 VDC 10 mm 5 mm 11 mm 13 mm
RND 150MKT333K2JB 0.033 µF 630 VDC 10 mm 5 mm 11 mm 13 mm
RND 150MKT334K2AB 0.33 µF 100 VDC 10 mm 6 mm 12 mm 13 mm
RND 150MKT334K2EB 0.33 µF 250 VDC 15 mm 5 mm 11 mm 18 mm
RND 150MKT334K2GB 0.33 µF 400 VDC 15 mm 7 mm 13 mm 18 mm
RND 150MKT473K2AB 0.047 µF 100 VDC 10 mm 5 mm 11 mm 13 mm
RND 150MKT473K2EB 0.047 µF 250 VDC 10 mm 5 mm 11 mm 13 mm
RND 150MKT473K2GB 0.047 µF 400 VDC 10 mm 5 mm 11 mm 13 mm
RND 150MKT473K2JB 0.047 µF 630 VDC 15 mm 5 mm 11 mm 18 mm
RND 150MKT474K2AB 0.47 µF 100 VDC 10 mm 6 mm 12 mm 13 mm
RND 150MKT474K2EB 0.47 µF 250 VDC 15 mm 6 mm 12 mm 18 mm
High moisture resistance
Non-inductive construction and self-healing property
Flame retardant epoxy resin coating
Distrelec Group AG,  Grabenstrasse 6, 8606 Nänikon, Switzerland,  T +41 44 944 99 11,  info@distrelec.com,  distrelec.com
Art. Nr. Capacitance Rated voltage Pitch Width Height Length
RND 150MKT474K2GB 0.47 µF 400 VDC 15 mm 7 mm 13 mm 18 mm
RND 150MKT563K2AB 0.056 µF 100 VDC 10 mm 5 mm 11 mm 13 mm
RND 150MKT563K2EB 0.056 µF 250 VDC 10 mm 5 mm 11 mm 18 mm
RND 150MKT563K2GB 0.056 µF 400 VDC 10 mm 5 mm 11 mm 18 mm
RND 150MKT563K2JB 0.056 µF 630 VDC 15 mm 5 mm 11 mm 18 mm
RND 150MKT564K2AB 0.56 µF 100 VDC 15 mm 7 mm 13 mm 18 mm
RND 150MKT564K2EB 0.56 µF 250 VDC 15 mm 7 mm 13 mm 18 mm
RND 150MKT683K2AB 0.068 µF 100 VDC 10 mm 5 mm 11 mm 13 mm
RND 150MKT683K2EB 0.063 µF 250 VDC 10 mm 5 mm 11 mm 13 mm
RND 150MKT683K2GB 0.068 µF 400 VDC 10 mm 5 mm 11 mm 13 mm
RND 150MKT683K2JB 0.068 µF 630 VDC 15 mm 6 mm 12 mm 18 mm
RND 150MKT684K2AB 0.68 µF 100 VDC 15 mm 7 mm 13 mm 18 mm
RND 150MKT684K2EB 0.68 µF 250 VDC 15 mm 7 mm 13 mm 18 mm
RND 150MKT823K2AB 0.082 µF 100 VDC 10 mm 5 mm 11 mm 13 mm
RND 150MKT823K2EB 0.082 µF 250 VDC 10 mm 5 mm 11 mm 13 mm
RND 150MKT823K2GB 0.082 µF 400 VDC 10 mm 5 mm 11 mm 13 mm
RND 150MKT823K2JB 0.082 µF 630 VDC 15 mm 6 mm 12 mm 18 mm
RND 150MKT824K2AB 0.82 µF 100 VDC 15 mm 5 mm 14 mm 18 mm
RND 150MKT824K2EB 0.82 µF 250 VDC 15 mm 5 mm 14 mm 18 mm
RND 150MKT104K2AB 0.1 µF 100 VDC 10 mm 5 mm 11 mm 13 mm
RND 150MKT104K2EB 0.1 µF 250 VDC 10 mm 5 mm 11 mm 13 mm
RND 150MKT104K2GB 0.1 µF 400 VDC 15 mm 5 mm 11 mm 18 mm
RND 150MKT104K2JB 0.1 µF 630 VDC 15 mm 7.5 mm 11 mm 18 mm
RND 150MKT105K2AB 1 µF 100 VDC 15 mm 8.5 mm 14.5 mm 18 mm
RND 150MKT105K2EB 1 µF 250 VDC 15 mm 8.5 mm 14.5 mm 18 mm
SPECIFICATION & TEST METHODS
1.SCOPE This specification applies to film capacitors of following type. Used
in electronic equipment.
2. PRODUCT NAME Metallized Polyester film capacitor